10/21/22, 9:33 PM Combined Reports
Sentinel vs. Butte Bulldogs
10/21/2022
Missoula,MT

Butte vs. SENT
Stadium: MCPS
Site: Missoula, MT

Overall Record Now:
Attendance: 0

Overall Record Now:
Date: 10/21/2022

SCORE BY QUARTERS 1 2 3 4 oT TOTAL
(V) Butte Bulldogs 7 7 7 O o 21
(H) Sentinel 14 0 21 14 0 49
TeamQtr. Time Scoring Play Conversion Plays/Yds Score
SENT 1 08:39 Kellen CURTISS Carries(Hand Off) PAT Pass from Riley ALLENto 4/83 0-8
TOUCHDOWN, clock 08:39 2 yds Tyler CHRISTENSEN GOOD.
Butte 1 05:07 Trey Hansen Carries(Hand Off) . 12/68 7-8
TOUCHDOWN, clock 05:07 8 yds PAT Kick by Tyler Duffy GOOD.
SENT 1 04:56 Adam JONES Carries(Hand Off) PAT Pass from Riley ALLEN to 1/77 7-14
TOUCHDOWN, clock 04:56 65 yds Tyler CHRISTENSEN NO Good.
Butte 2 00:33 Jace Stenson Carries(QB Keeper) . 12/87 14 - 14
TOUCHDOWN, clock 00:33 2 yds PAT Kick by Tyler Duffy GOOD.
SENT 3 10:47 Riley ALLEN Passes to Karsen BEITZ . 3/82 14-21
; PAT Kick by Caden
SS)SMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 10:47 79 DIRNBERGER GOOD.
Butte 3 07:54 Jace Stenson Passes to Cameron Gurnsey 11 /93 21-21
COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 07:54 17  PAT Kick by Tyler Duffy GOOD.
yds
SENT 3 07:32 Riley ALLEN Passes to Danny SIRMON . 2/64 21-28
. PAT Kick by Caden
SS)SMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 07:32 32 DIRNBERGER GOOD.
SENT 3 04:13 Kellen CURTISS Carries(Hand Off) PAT Kick by Caden 6/41 21-35
TOUCHDOWN, clock 04:13 13 yds DIRNBERGER GOOD.
SENT 4 10:15 Adam JONES Carries(Reverse) PAT Kick by Caden 4 /39 21-42
TOUCHDOWN, clock 10:15 30 yds DIRNBERGER GOOD.
SENT 4 06:38 Adam JONES Carries(Hand Off) PAT Kick by Caden 2/84 21-49

TOUCHDOWN, clock 06:38 79 yds

Time of Game: Kickoff: 07:00 PM

Officials:

Temperature: 0
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End of Game: 09:00 PM

DIRNBERGER GOOD.

Weather:

Total Elapsed Time. 2:00
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10/21/22, 9:33 PM

TEAM

First Downs
--Rushing
--Passing
--Penalty

Rushing Attempts

Yards Gained Rushing
Yards Lost Rushing

Net Yards Rushing
Net Yards Passing
--Passes Attempted
--Passes Completed
--Had Intercepted
Total Offensive Plays

Total Net Yards

--Average Gain Per Play
Fumbles: Number / Lost
Penalties: Number / Yards
Number of Punts / Yards
--Average Per Punt

Punt Returns: Number / Yards
Number of Kickoffs / Yards
--Average Per Kick

--Touchbacks

Kickoff Returns: Number / Yards
Interception Returns: Number / Yards
Fumble Returns: Number / Yards
Miscellaneous Yards

Possession Time

Third Down Conversions
Fourth Down Conversions
Redzone Conversions:
Redzone Touchdowns:
Redzone Field Goals Made:
Sacks By: Number / Yards
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Combined Reports

Butte vs SENT (FINAL)
(10/21/2022 at MCPS )
Missoula, MT

Butte
(VISITOR)
26
9
11
6
41
217
5
212
229
46
21
1
87
441
5.1
2/2
15/ 122
3/98
32.7
2/ 10
4/171
42.8
0
6/ 86
0/0
0/0
0
39:01
3o0f 17
3of 7
30of 5
3
0
0/0

SENT
(HOME)
20
12
3
5
39
393
18
375
142
10
5
0
49
517
10.6
1/1
11/ 120
3/125
41.7
0/0
8/ 382
47.8
1
3/23
1/16
0/0
0
32:59
4 of 10
1of 3
2 of 3
2
0
0/0
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10/21/22, 9:33 PM Combined Reports

Butte vs SENT (FINAL)
(10/21/2022 at MCPS )
Missoula, MT

Butte Bulldogs Sentinel
VISITOR HOME
No Rushing Att Gain Lost Net TD Long No Rushing AttGainLostNetTD Long
2 Jace Stenson 23 154 0154 1 21 6 Adam Jones 15 280 5275 3 79
30 Trey Hansen 16 60 5 55 1 8 44  Kellen Curtiss 8 53 0 53 2 13
11 Karson Pumnea 2 3 0O 3 0 2 2 Riley Allen 6 37 0 37 0 9
17  Brady Whitman 7 23 0 23 0 15
Total 41 217 5212 2 21 9 Brandon Rondeau 1 0 0O 0O 0
5 JJ Dolan 1 0 3 -3 0 0
3 Danny Sirmon 1 0 10-10 O 0
Total 39 393 18375 5 79
No Passing AttCmpIntYdsTD Long Sacks No Passing AttCmpIntYdsTD Long Sacks
2 Jace Stenson 44 20 1227 1 33 0 2 Riley Allen 10 5 0142 2 79 0
8 Bo Demarais 2 1 0 20 2 0
Total 10 5 0142 2 79 0
Total 46 21 1229 1 33 0
No Pass Receiving No Yds TD Long No Pass Receiving No Yds TD Long
81 Hudson Ludke 5 67 0 27 1 Karsen Beitz 1 79 1 79
17 Cameron Gurnsey 4 65 1 33 3 Danny Sirmon 1 32 1 32
18 Cayde Stajcar 4 40 O 17 44 Kellen Curtiss 1 17 0 17
19 Rueso Batterman 3 32 0 13 6 Adam Jones 1 10 O 10
82 Sean Ossello 2 6 0 3 4 Brady Kolendich 1 4 0 4
30 Trey Hansen 1 12 0 12
15 Tocher Lee 1 5 0 5 Total 5 142 2 79
72 Matt Donaldson 1 2 0 2
Total 21 229 1 33
No Punting No Yds Avg TB 120 Long No Punting No Yds Avg TB 120 Long
8 Bo Demarais 3 98 32.7 0 1 37 2 Riley Allen 3 125 41.7 0 2 44
Total 3 98327 0 1 37 Total 3 125 41.7 0 2 44
Punt Kickoff Int.Pass Punt Kickoff Int.Pass
No Returns* No YdsLPNoYdLP No Yds LP No Returns* NoYdsLPNoYdLPNo YdsLP
15 Tocher Lee 2 10 7 57519 0 0 O 90 Tyler Christensen 0 0 0 32320 0 0 O
41 Aiden Cuchine 0O 00 11111 0 0 O 1 Karsen Beitz 0O 00 O0OOO 11 1616
Total 2 10 7 6819 0 0 O Total 0O 0 0 32320 1 1616
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10/21/22, 9:33 PM

*Fumble Returns Listed on Defensive Statistics Chart.

No Field Goals

No Kickoffs

45 Tyler Duffy

60 Joe Schrader
Total

No All-Purpose

2 Jace Stenson

15 Tocher Lee

81 Hudson Ludke
30 Trey Hansen

17 Cameron Gurnsey
18 Cayde Stajcar

19 Rueso Batterman
41 Aiden Cuchine
82 Sean Ossello

11 Karson Pumnea
72 Matt Donaldson
Total

No

Distance

NN

Yds

92
79

4 171

Result

Avg TB FC OB

4
3

428 0 O

6.
9.

0
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0 O
0 O

0
0

0

Run Rcv KRPRIR Total

154
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212 229 86
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Combined Reports

No Field Goals

No Kickoffs

80 Caden Dirnberger
Total

No All-Purpose

6 Adam Jones

1 Karsen Beitz

44 Kellen Curtiss

2 Riley Allen

90 Tyler Christensen
17 Brady Whitman
3 Danny Sirmon

4 Brady Kolendich

Total

Distance Result
No Yds Avg TB FC OB
8382478 1 0 O

8382478 1 0 O

Run Rcv KRPRIR Total

275 10 0 0 O 285
0 79 0 016 95
53 17 0 0 0 70
37 0 0 00 37
0 023 00 23
23 0 0 00 23
-10 32 0 0 0 22
0 4 000 4
378 142 23 016 559
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10/21/22, 9:33 PM Combined Reports

Butte vs SENT (FINAL)
(10/21/2022 at MCPS)
Missoula, MT

---- Sentinel
No Player Name Solo Ast Total Sacks/Yds TFL/Yds FR/Yds Int/Yds BrUp Other

52 Liechty,Shaun

9 Rondeau,Brandon
6 Jones,Adam

44 Curtiss,Kellen

51 Yobst,McCoy

5 Dolan,]]

11 Matosich,Sam

99 Duggan,Beau

46 Hogan,Ty

4  Kolendich,Brady
34 Sellers,Hunter
76 Khan,Shaizad

0 TEAM,

73  Umile,Dominic
20 Van Horn,Matthew
79 Gibbs,Rylan

28 Barefield,Jaxson
90 Christensen,Tyler
7 Crawford,Carson
1 Beitz,Karsen

10 Rausch,Trevor

- - - - 1FF
- 1.0/4.0 - - -

- - 1/0 - 1 1FF
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Total

ul
N

12 66 0.0/0.0 2.0/5.0 2/0 1/16 6

---- Butte Bulldogs
No Player Name Solo Ast Total Sacks/Yds TFL/Yds FR/Yds Int/Yds BrUp Other

7 Cunningham,Ethan
69 Tierney,Zach

5 Garrison,Luke
22 Kohler,Isaac

4 McDonald,Kale
44 Stenson,Kyler
57 Cox,Quinn

41 Cuchine,Aiden
33 Pumnea,Kip

51 Schleeman,Kade
39 Dunmire,Derek
42 Galle,Tyler

30 Hansen,Trey

58 Henson,Garrett
10 Snyder,Keaton

0 TEAM,

- 1.0/2.0 - - -

- 1.0/3.0 - - -
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Total

w
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41 0.0/0.0 3.0/8.0 1/0 0/0 0

Legend:Solo- Ast- Total- Sacks- TFL- FR- Int- BrUp- Other-
UnassistedAssistedTotal Quarterback TacklesFumble Pass Passes FF=Forced fumble
Tackles  Tackles TacklesSacks For RecoveriesInterceptions BrokenBP=Blocked punt
Loss Returned Up BF=Blocked field goal
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10/21/22, 9:33 PM Combined Reports
BX=Blocked extra point
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